
ZEELAND CHARTER TOWNSHIP 
2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
THE FOLLOWING ARE REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETING DATES FOR 2023  

 
THE TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETS THE FIRST AND THIRD 

TUESDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 7:00 PM 
 

THE TOWNSHIP BOARD 
 

 Tuesday, January 3 
Tuesday, January 17 
Tuesday, February 7 
Tuesday, February 21 
Tuesday, March 7 
Tuesday, March 21 
Tuesday, April 4 
Tuesday, April 18 
Tuesday, May 2 
Tuesday, May 16 
Tuesday, June 6 
Tuesday, June 20 

Tuesday, July 4 
Tuesday, July 18 
Tuesday, August 1 
Tuesday, August 15 
Tuesday, September 5 
Tuesday, September 19 
Tuesday, October 3 
Tuesday, October 17 
Tuesday, November 7 
Tuesday, November 21 
Tuesday, December 5 
Tuesday, December 19 

 
THE PLANNING COMMISSION  

MEETS THE SECOND TUESDAY OF THE MONTH AT 7:00 PM AS NEEDED 
 

Requests for meeting with the Planning Commission must be in at least 30 days in advance of the 
meeting date.   
 

THE ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 
MEETS THE FORTH TUESDAY OF THE MONTH AT 7:00 PM AS NEEDED 

 
Requests for meeting with the Zoning Board of Appeals must be in at least 30 days in advance of the 
meeting date. 
 

THE FIRE COMMITTEE  
MEETS THE SECOND TUESDAY OF EVERY OTHER MONTH AT 7:00 PM 

at  
The Public Safety Building 

6522 Byron Road 
 

Tuesday, February 14 
Tuesday, April 11 
Tuesday, June 13

Tuesday, August 8 
Tuesday, October 10 
Tuesday, December 12 


